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2024 Sale Supplementary Information

Withdrawn Sale Lots

NAME

BARNONE ERIC

MORE CRYSTAL

NONDA KISS THE BRIDE
WILMOR HALLE
WINSOME COMMANDER
RECONS ROUGHIE
WINSOME COMRAD
JANITA CHINO

KINGS PLAINS NIGHT MOVES
KARI SUPALUCK
SOMERSET CHARDONNAY
DALEYS INDIRIO

KNEIPPS DESTINYS PLAYGIRL
WILLDO JANE

BOONARA CHELSIE
RODLOR PHOENIX
TAMARANG LITTLE RENO
GLENCOE SWANSONG
ROYAL DESIRE

CHERRY RIPE

WARDENS REDMAN
DUNDABAR SAM

LOT 8 - NOW GST REGISTERED
LOT 140 - NOW GST REGISTERED

LOT
190
194
200
216
218
221
225
227
238
256
262
265
277
283
285
286
305
306
308
312
319
321
327
328

NAME

THE RANCH BOURBON
MALLANGANEE SWEET DREAMS
NEIRBO ELLA

SPOONFUL OF JACK
WINSOME SWINGER

SMITH FAMILY EVE

HUNTER VIEW UNIQUELY ACRES
CONSPIRACY

DESERTOAK COLLECTOR
WINSOME COMPACTOR
CANAGA ROSEY

SHEADY SHOWDAY

CAMAD QUACKED
OAKGLEN CRYPTIC

WHIP BELLADONNA
TOPRAIL DARK DESTINY
NYLETA JOHN CHISUM
AVALON PARTYBOY

FARLEYS GUNMAN
STONEBROOK FALCON
NIBBEREENA HORIZON
DUNCS QUICK SILVER
ROSELEAPARK NIGHTWATCH
RODLOR ICONICKID
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